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201001250000
23110

01/25/2010
08:05:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FRANK FREE
DC LLC

201002160000
45170

02/16/2010
09:53:07

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SNAXILLA INC

201002080000
37610

02/08/2010
08:57:13

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

A TOUCH OF
HOME DAY
CARE INC

201002080000
37600

02/08/2010
08:57:12

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TRIOVINO INC

201003050000
64450

03/05/2010
10:21:38

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

F H A C INC

201003090000
67430

03/09/2010
09:43:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FOX
TRANSPORTA
TION LLC

201003090000
67440

03/09/2010
09:43:32

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ENJOY THE
CITY INC

201003090000
67460

03/09/2010
09:43:34

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CHISM
CHRISTOPHE
R

201003120000
72840

03/12/2010
09:33:40

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HOFFMAN
JOSEPH W

201003240000
85490

03/24/2010
10:00:56

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MID STATE
SAND &
GRAVEL LLC

201004150001
15150

04/15/2010
10:50:54

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JOINT
RESOURCES
INC

201004150001
15160

04/15/2010
10:50:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LESSA
ANTHONY



201004090001
07780

04/09/2010
09:37:28

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

REDDELL
EXCAVATING
&
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

201005180001
55120

05/18/2010
09:38:52

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

RED OS INC

201005240001
63000

05/24/2010
10:45:54

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

M M
ENTERPRISES
LLC

201005200001
57700

05/20/2010
09:29:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CHISM
CHRISTOPHE
R

201006290002
05510

06/29/2010
09:23:13

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TRADE
PARTNERS
LLC

201007130002
21020

07/13/2010
09:38:58

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

KJC
CONCEPTS
INC

201007200002
30430

07/20/2010
11:22:24

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JOINT
RESOURCES
INC

201007300002
43340

07/30/2010
11:59:36

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ENVIROSERVI
CES INC

201008190002
65760

08/19/2010
09:22:40

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SHELBY
TELECOM LLC

201009090002
92380

09/09/2010
09:21:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SHELBY
TELECOM LLC

Instr
#:20100819000
265760

201009210003
09290

09/21/2010
09:26:58

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SINTRIA
MARKETING
INC

201009240003
13570

09/24/2010
10:27:48

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JUSTIN LEWIS
ENTERPRISES
INC

201009270003
16010

09/27/2010
08:36:18

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

K&G
ENTERPRISES
LLC



201009270003
16020

09/27/2010
08:36:19

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CHAVERO
REINFORCING
LLC

201009270003
16040

09/27/2010
08:36:21

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

A1 BRICK
SAND &
MORTAR INC

201009280003
18410

09/28/2010
09:41:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABASTER
AUTO & TIRE
INC

201010080003
34370

10/08/2010
09:25:15

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

9340 PB LLC

201010220003
53490

10/22/2010
09:39:48

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MIG INC


