Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS;											1
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201001250000 23110	01/25/2010 08:05:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FRANK FREE DC LLC						
201002160000 45170	02/16/2010 09:53:07	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SNAXILLA INC						
201002080000 37610	02/08/2010 08:57:13	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	A TOUCH OF HOME DAY CARE INC						
201002080000 37600	02/08/2010 08:57:12	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TRIOVINO INC						
201003050000 64450	03/05/2010 10:21:38	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	F H A C INC						
201003090000 67430	03/09/2010 09:43:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FOX TRANSPORTA TION LLC						
201003090000 67440	03/09/2010 09:43:32	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ENJOY THE CITY INC						
201003090000 67460	03/09/2010 09:43:34	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CHISM CHRISTOPHE R						
201003120000 72840	03/12/2010 09:33:40	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HOFFMAN JOSEPH W						
201003240000 85490	03/24/2010 10:00:56	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MID STATE SAND & GRAVEL LLC						
201004150001 15150	04/15/2010 10:50:54	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN							
201004150001 15160	04/15/2010 10:50:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LESSA ANTHONY						

201004090001 07780	04/09/2010 09:37:28	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	REDDELL EXCAVATING & CONSTRUCTI				
		RELATIONS			ON INC				
201005180001 55120	05/18/2010 09:38:52	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	RED OS INC				
201005240001 63000	05/24/2010 10:45:54	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	M M ENTERPRISES LLC				
201005200001 57700	05/20/2010 09:29:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CHISM CHRISTOPHE R				
201006290002 05510	06/29/2010 09:23:13	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TRADE PARTNERS LLC				
201007130002 21020	07/13/2010 09:38:58	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	KJC CONCEPTS INC				
201007200002 30430	07/20/2010 11:22:24	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JOINT RESOURCES INC				
201007300002 43340	07/30/2010 11:59:36	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ENVIROSERVI CES INC				
201008190002 65760	08/19/2010 09:22:40	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SHELBY TELECOM LLC				
201009090002 92380	09/09/2010 09:21:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SHELBY TELECOM LLC			Instr #:20100819000 265760	
201009210003 09290	09/21/2010 09:26:58	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SINTRIA MARKETING INC				
201009240003 13570	09/24/2010 10:27:48	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JUSTIN LEWIS ENTERPRISES INC				
201009270003 16010	09/27/2010 08:36:18	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	K&G ENTERPRISES LLC				

	09/27/2010 08:36:19	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CHAVERO REINFORCING LLC			
	09/27/2010 08:36:21	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS		REVENUE TAX	A1 BRICK SAND & MORTAR INC			
	09/28/2010 09:41:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABASTER AUTO & TIRE INC			
201010080003 34370	10/08/2010 09:25:15	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	9340 PB LLC			
201010220003 53490	10/22/2010 09:39:48	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MIG INC			